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 NOM :  

 PRENOM :  

 Date  et lieu de naissance :  

 Professeur : d’EPS / Collégiale 

 Établissement :  

 Délégation :  

  Académie :  

 Échelle :                                                  Échelons :  

 Spécialité 1 :                                                       

 Date d’engagement :  

 Date d’affectation dans l’établissement :  

 Numéros du Tél :  
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SECRETAIRE GENERAL ADJOINT 

TRESORIER ADJOINT 

 

Le président : 

 

1 er VICE-PRESIDENT 

- 

SECRETAIRE GENERAL 

- 

TRESORIER 

- 

CONSEILLERS 

1- 

2- 

3- 

4- 

5- 

6- 

SECRETAIRE GENERAL 

ADJOINT 

- 

TRESORIER ADJOINT  

- 
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